Model PRS 3636A with 600 cfm RPC-2 dust collector.
PDS 3636A Pressure Cabinet for Non-aggressive Media*
Tungsten Carbide
Blast Nozzle
For dry stripping with plastic or other non-agressive recyclable media*, pressure blast-
ing delivers the velocity for the impact intensity needed to clean parts without damaging
the surface. Available in standard and ergonomic sit-down styles.
The TYP-5 (5/16-inch orifice)

    No. 5          5/16"           77           2,16*
*3636A is furnished with a TYP-5 tungsten carbide nozzle.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model                    Standard   Ship Wt. Model Ergo Ship Wt.
                                Stock No.     lb (kg) Stock No. lb (kg)
PDS 3636A CDC-1       28097     1,140 (517) EPDS 3636A 25057 1,140 (517)
PRS 3636A RPC-2     15088     1,525 (692) EPRS 3636A 25058 1,525 (692)
PRH 3636A RPH       24790     2,100 (953) EPRH 3636A 25059 2,100 (953)
Working Chamber Size
Door Opening
CABINET
19.5" wide (49.5 cm)
12.5" high (31.7 cm)
Window Size (safety glass)
ELECTRICAL
600 CFM (17 m3/m) 1HP,  230/460V, 3PH, 60HZ. Other motors and electrical
configurations (such as 50HZ)  are available.
Distributor:
A -  32.5"   (82.5 cm)
B -  34.5" (86.4 cm)
C -  19" (48.3 cm)
D -  17.5" (44.4 cm)
E -  24" (61 cm)
Ergonomic Configuration
Model illustrated: PRS 3636A with RPC-2 dust collector
G - 48" (121.9 cm)
H - 79" (200.7 cm)
3636A
36 wide (91.4 cm)
35" deep (88.9 cm)*
37" high (94 cm)
3636A
D - 30" (76.2 cm)
E - 56" (142.24 cm)
F - 67.5" (171.45 cm)
Space required depends on configurations, options and work flow. Allow
space for operator and maintenance access. See maintenance access height
(MAH) below.
DUST COLLECTORS
RPC-2
RPH-2